City/Town
Avon
Bellingham
Braintree
Canton
Cohasset
Dedham
Dover
Foxborough
Franklin
Medfield
Medway
Milton
Needham
Norfolk
Plainville
Quincy
Randolph
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole
Wellesley
Westwood

Wrentham

County
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk

Appointed or Elected

Elected
Elected
Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Appointed
Appointed
Elected
Appointed
Appointed
Elected

Elected with Tenure

Elected

$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
S
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
$
s

Salary
85,339.00
94,000.00

126,200.00

104,101.00
97,300.00

123,867.00
96,634.00

114,500.00

111,366.00

79,150.00
98,000.00

111,703.00

129,130.00
96,329.12
92,000.00

159,000.00

109,321.00
89,900.00

105,000.00

122,000.00

113,625.00

126,765.00
86,065.00

AVG $ 107,448.00



